
Page 1 of 5 

CITY OF LONDON  
 
Billingsgate Market 
Trafalgar Way 
London E14 5ST 
 
Tel:  +44 020 7987 1118  
Fax: +44 020 7987 0258 
E-mail: enquiries to:  julius.iwobi@cityoflondon.gov.uk 
Website:  www.cityoflondon.gov.uk/billingsgate  
 

MERCHANTS & TENANTS AT BILLINGSGATE MARKET 
 
 

NAME OFFICE PREMISES PRODUCTS PHONE FAX E-MAIL CONTACTS 

Atlantic  Seafoods 78         sales@ceylonfisheries.com    

Afikala Afrikana Int. Food   Stand G10 Exotic frozen 07956 884391 020 72490497 mkuku@sky.com Mr Kuku 

Asian Fresh   
Stands A6-A8 
& B1/B2 

Fresh exotic 07961 426012   asianfresh@hotmail.co.uk  Vasee 

Bards Shellfish   
Stand F12, 
I6-I8 

Shellfish 
020 75382835; 
01708 867279 

020 75382835 Bardshell@yahoo.co.uk  Simon Chilcott 

Bennett J. (B’gate) Ltd 8-12,17 
Shop 23-25 & 
Stands 
F10/F11/H1 

Wet, prime, 
exotic 

020 75156007   
Sales@jbennetts.co.uk; 
Andy@jbennetts.co.uk  

Andy Smith 

Bennett J. Jnr 51 
Shop 9 & 
Stand D3 

Wet, smoked 020 79872848 020 79872848 j.bennettjnrlondonltd@gmail.com  Don Tyler 

Billingsgate Cold Store   LFMA   020 75153075   fishmerchants@aol.com  Neil Staples 

Billingsgate Exotic Fish 
Ltd 

  
Shop 7 & 
Stands G1-
G4 

Exotic 020 79874333 020 75193639 billingsgateexoticfish@gmail.com  Mohammed Ayub 

Billingsgate Overalls   
Portercabin 
East 1 

Laundry 
Services 

0207 5151032   No Email Address Alfie Butler 

Billingsgate Seafood 
Training School 

28-32   Training School 020 75173548 020 75380174 admin@seafoodtraining.org  CJ Jackson 

Billingsgate (Crissy’s) 
Cafe 

  Shop 28 Market Cafe 020 75316671   No Email Address Ali Candan 
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Bobbie’s  Fish 82 Stands F1/F2 Smoked, wet 
020 75150404; 
07926 701719 

01708 556991 scott@bobbysfish.com  Robert Unwin 

British Exotics (Britex 
Foods Ltd) 

  Stand E2/E3 Fresh exotic 07729 620868   sales.britex@gmail.com  Mathew Antony 

Bush T. (B’gate) Ltd 44 Stand D7 Wet 020 75151345   Tbush1@hotmail.co.uk  

Joe Suett / Bob 
Suett 

Capital Fish Limited   
Stands 
A9/A10 

Wet fish 07739 386541   capitalfish@outlook.com  Terry Wright 

Crusader Vehicles Ltd 25     
020 35357730; 
07450 470483 

  coral@crusadervans.co.uk  Coral Smith 

Chamberlain & Thelwell 
Ltd 

53-55, 
59 

  
Wet, prime, 
shell 

020 79872506; 
020 79872639 

020 75384723 jeff@chamberlainthelwell.co,.uk  Jeff Steadman 

C&A Seafoods 66 Stands F5/F6 Shellfish 020 75159192 020 75380012 No Email Address Peter Seagrave 

Cold Cargo (UK) Ltd – 
(formerly Chill Serve) 

85   
Collection / 
delivery 

020 75153123   fishmerchants@aol.com  Mike Foulger 

City Music Services 73   Music School 
020 75155199; 
07932 630581 

  mark@citymusicservices.co.uk  Mark Luther 

Coster (Metalwork) Ltd 67   Metalworks 
07768 393199; 
020 75155599 

  jccoster@btconnect.com  John Coster 

Cox A.H. Ltd 27 
Shop 1 & 
Stands H2-H5 

Wet, smoked, 
frozen 

020 79872846; 
020 75150708 

020 75383872   Steve Garaty 

Crystal Amusements  T/A 
Asian Pearl 

  Stands E8/E9   
020 86913320; 
7736325821 

  Saravanan_crystal@yahoo.co.uk    

Cyprus Fisheries 83 
Stands G6-
G9 

Wet fish 020 75379945 020 75377587 office@cyprusfisheries.com  Kenny Tsindides 

Dodi Seafood Ltd 63 Unit Q5/Q8 Wet, Frozen  07850 029851   dodiseafood@gmail.com  Zaheer Ahmed 

Eames A. Ltd     
Potatoes, trade 
sundries 

020 7515 
4074/4075 
07810 458700 

  a.eames@hotmail.co.uk  

Tim Eames 

Feng Sushi   Unit Q9   07779 643557   silla@fengsushi.co.uk  Silla Bjerrum 
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J.P & L. Exotics Ltd   Shop 5 and 6 Exotic, frozen 
020 75385500; 
07958 676080 

  J8pexotics@aol.com  Paul Hollick 

Fishmongers Company 37-38     
020 75154425; 
020 76263531 

  chris@fishhall.co.uk  Chris Leftwich 

Hart S & A Ltd   
Shop 20 & 
Stands F7-F9 

Shell 020 75159118   Matthewhart1@btinternet.com  Matthew Hart 

Holmes C. T.  and Co Ltd 
18, 45-

47 
Shop 16 & 17 

Frozen, 
shellfish, fish & 
shellfish  

020 75151255 020 75381143 chris@holmesseafood.co.uk  Chris Holmes 

Inextrans Limited 81   
Import & Export 
Services 

020 70931106   info@inextrans.co.uk  Peter Lazenby 

Lobo Seafood Ltd   
Shop 29, 30 
& Stands 
B6/B7/I9/I10 

Exotic, frozen 
020 88030651; 
020 76395373 

020 89058374 loboseafood@googlemail.com  Aloysius Lobo 

Lawrence Bros 58 Stand E1/E7 Wet 020 75151349   No Email Address Ian Patten 

Le Lien Ltd T/A Fawsitt Fish 
Ltd 

3-5 
Stands D4/5 
& Q Shop 13 
& 14 

Wet, prime, 
shellfish 

020 79879933 020 79875415 
Paul@fawsittfish.co.uk; 
leeb@fawsittfish.co.uk  

Paul Fawsitt & 
Lee Barr 

Leleu & Morris Ltd 16 & 48 
Stand D6, 
D10-12 

Wet, shell, 
exotic, smoked 

020 79872268 020 75383200 markm@leleumorris.com  Mark Morris 

Learn Assist Ltd 86-88   Security 020 75157111   info@learnassist.co.uk  

Verity / Harry 
Panter 

London Fish  Merchants 
Association 

35 - 36   
Trade 
Association 

020 75152655 020 75173535 fishmerchants@aol.com  Mike Foulger 

Lyons  A.A. 6-7 Stands I1-I5 Wet, exotic 020 75373263     Anthony Lyons 

Masters & Co Ltd   Units Q3/Q11 
Potatoes, trade 
sundries 

020 79877890; 
020 79878456 

    David Masters 

Micks Eel Supply Ltd 56 
Shop 18 & 
Stand C6 

Live, smoked 
&jellied eels, 
shellfish 

020 75152249 020 75389936 admin@mickseelsupply.co.uk  Mr R D Jenick 

Milegate Ltd 52 Shop 8   020 77337049     David Nourani 

Nash J. & Sons Ltd 22-23 
Stands E10-
E12, F3/F4 

Wet 
020 75153806; 
020 75381428 

020 79877027 jamesnash@btconnect.com  Mike Eglin 
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Newnes C.J. & Partners   Shop 10 
Wet, prime, 
exotic 

020 75150793 020 75384614 bevansfish@aol.com  Mr Brian Evans 

Ocean Fleet Seafood Ltd 77 Unit Q12 Scallops 07763 665717   kbruzas@oceanfleetseafood.com  

Dmitrijus Nikitinas 
& Kestutis Bruzas 

Piggy’s Cafe   Shop 4 Market cafe 07593 081287   No Email Address Mark Piggot 

Polydor Seafood Ltd 86 

Shops 20 - 22 
& Stands C2, 
C7/8 & H6 – 
H10 

Fresh exotic 
020 88885708; 
07919 525250; 
07887 833058 

020 88026165 Polydor.seafoods@yahoo.co.uk Anwar  

R & G Shellfish Ltd 57 
Shops 2 - 3 & 
Stand G5 

Shellfish 020 75159419 01708 472092   Mr Ray Brand 

R.A.O Fishmerchants 
London Ltd 

84 
Shop 15 & 
Stands C9/10 

Frozen, 
shellfish, fish 
processor 

020 75154848   irisfraser@raofishmerchants.co.uk Alan Oliver 

Roger Spencer T/A Sole 
Trader 

19 
Stands 
A4/A5/D1/D2 

Wet, prime, 
frozen 

020 79874545 01268 747546 No Email Address Roger Spencer 

Seahawk Marine Foods 
(London) Ltd 

71 
Shop 11, 12 
& 19 Stand 
A3 

Wet, prime, 
frozen, shell, 
smoked 

020 75381520 020 75316430 kjohnmaguire@yahoo.co.uk  Keith Maguire 

Selsea (Billingsgate)  Ltd 60-61 
Stands B3-B5 
& B8-B10 

Lobster, crab, 
wet, shellfish 

020 75155252 020 75155256 sales@selsea.com  

Fred Freije & 
Simon Taylor 

Simmo’s (Billingsgate) Ltd 2 Stands D8/D9 Wet, shellfish 020 75389604 020 75377556 Stevesimmo@btconnect.com  

David/Steven 
Simpson 

Skyscale Systems Ltd 75   Computer 020 75150790   info@skyscalesystems.com  Sabjan Sama 

Stockwell John Ltd 69 
Shop 13 & 14 
Stands A1/A2 

Shellfish 
020 79877776; 
020 79872929 

020 75388711 j.stockwells@btconnect.com  Steven Monaghan 

The Upper Scale   1 East Quay Fish processors  020 70050999 020 70050899 theupperscale@aol.com  Adrian Nunn 

Viviers (UK) Ltd   Shop 26 Shellfish, fresh 07802 645890 0239 2874444 viviersuk@btconnect.com  Charlie Weekes 

Wicker L. G. & Co. Ltd   Shop 27 Wet, frozen 
020 75153920; 
020 
89869213/4 

  johnwicker@wickerfisheries.co.uk  John Wicker 

Williams, J & Son   
Container 
South 1 

Pallet Truck & 
Trolley Rental / 
Repair 

07771 761626    Sales@pallettrucksonline.com  Seb Chilvers 
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West & Sun Foods Ltd 11 
Stands E2-E4 
& C3-C5 

Fresh & Frozen 
Exotic 

020 75370181; 
07536 262433 

  aby@westansun.co.uk Abin Toms 

Wren & Hines Ltd 49 Stands E5/E6 Wet, smoked 020 75385565 01923 286590 scott@fishtraders.co.uk  Scott Hitchcock 

Zed Exotics Ltd   
Shop 15 & 
Stand C7 – 
C8 

Exotic Frozen 
020 76811785; 
07940 526066 

  info@zedexotics.com  

Mr Shakeel 
Ahmed 
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